Agenda
Tribal/Interior Budget Council
May 22-23, 2014

Washington Plaza Hotel
10 Thomas Circle, NW
Washington, DC 20005

Thursday, May 22

8:30-12:00 Tribal Caucus

12:00-1:30 Lunch (on your own)

1:30-1:45 Call to Order/Roll call K.Washburn/R.Allen/R.Shepherd
Opening Prayer Tribal Member-TBA
Approval of Agenda K.Washburn/R.Allen/R.Shepherd
Approval of Minutes K.Washburn/R.Allen/R.Shepherd
1:45-2:00 Opening Remarks K.Washburn/R.Allen/R.Shepherd
2:00-2:30 Report from Tribal Caucus R.Allen/R.Shepherd
2:30-3:00 Update from DOI Pam Haze
3:00-3:30 OST Budget Update Jim James, Deputy Special Trustee

for Field Operations
3:30-3:45 Break
3:45-4:15 Department of Justice Tracy Toulou

4:15-5:00 Brief from Budget Subcommittee on Ron Allen
2016 Budget Submission to Assistant Secretary

5:00 Adjourn for the day
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Friday, May 23

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15

Opening Remarks

Group Discussion/Finalize 2016 Tribal

Budget Submission to Assistant Secretary

Break

Budget Calendar — Check
IA Budget Updates

Contract Support Update
Lunch (on your own)

OMB

Indian Education Update
Break

Old Business

New Business

Agenda items for July meeting

Review dates of future TIBC meetings

Adjourn

K.Washburn/R.Shepherd/R.Allen

Ron Allen/Budget Subcommittee

George Bearpaw

Hankie Ortiz

Melanie Stansbury

TBD

Amber Ebarb
K.Washburn/R.Shepherd/R.Allen
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